NTN. Bng

Technische Daten

USF.212

Gehauselagereinheiten

Graugussgehause,Lagereinsatz
Innenring,Einlippendichtung
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Technische Eigenschaften
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53,7 mm
48 mm
18 mm
67,8 mm
60 mm
29 mm
M6x1
143 mm
175 mm
19mm
26,85 mm
14,9 mm
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